
39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Men’s Qualifications
SUN 15 OCT 2006 - 19:30

Rank NOC Total

1 CHN - China 370.450 Q59.125 (11) 62.000 (1) 62.925 (2) 64.900 (1) 62.475 (2) 59.025 (8)

2 JPN - Japan 367.750 Q59.650 (8) 59.275 (4) 62.175 (3) 61.975 (20) 63.050 (1) 61.625 (1)

3 RUS - Russia 365.400 Q59.525 (10) 58.800 (6) 61.650 (4) 64.000 (4) 61.050 (4) 60.375 (2)

4 ROM - Romania 364.325 Q61.475 (1) 60.200 (2) 59.800 (6) 64.075 (3) 59.900 (9) 58.875 (9)

5 CAN - Canada 361.975 Q61.250 (2) 58.775 (7) 58.375 (15) 63.650 (6) 60.825 (6) 59.100 (7)

6 GER - Germany 361.075 Q58.900 (13) 59.675 (3) 59.175 (12) 63.100 (10) 60.775 (7) 59.450 (5)

7 SUI - Switzerland 359.200 Q59.675 (7) 57.950 (11) 59.400 (10) 63.675 (5) 59.625 (10) 58.875 (9)

8 BLR - Belarus 359.175 Q58.625 (15) 57.125 (17) 60.150 (5) 62.800 (13) 60.950 (5) 59.525 (4)

9 ESP - Spain 358.52561.025 (3) 58.175 (9) 59.475 (8) 63.200 (9) 58.225 (15) 58.425 (12)

10 FRA - France 358.47560.850 (5) 57.575 (14) 57.925 (17) 64.700 (2) 58.225 (15) 59.200 (6)

11 KOR - Korea 358.47558.100 (18) 57.775 (12) 59.450 (9) 62.200 (18) 62.275 (3) 58.675 (11)

12 UKR - Ukraine 358.27560.325 (6) 59.200 (5) 59.275 (11) 62.550 (15) 59.125 (13) 57.800 (14)

13 USA - United States 358.10061.025 (3) 58.475 (8) 59.050 (14) 63.225 (8) 59.200 (11) 57.125 (20)

14 AUS - Australia 356.17559.000 (12) 57.725 (13) 59.500 (7) 61.875 (23) 58.475 (14) 59.600 (3)

15 ITA - Italy 352.50057.275 (22) 55.225 (23) 63.100 (1) 62.275 (17) 57.975 (17) 56.650 (22)

16 PUR - Puerto Rico 351.25057.575 (21) 58.075 (10) 57.175 (20) 62.750 (14) 57.425 (21) 58.250 (13)

17 GRE - Greece 351.02558.900 (13) 54.575 (27) 58.125 (16) 62.125 (19) 60.075 (8) 57.225 (18)

18 BRA - Brazil 349.00059.625 (9) 55.175 (24) 56.100 (27) 63.350 (7) 57.325 (23) 57.425 (17)

19 GBR - Great Britain 347.45057.625 (20) 56.825 (19) 56.975 (23) 61.875 (23) 56.600 (26) 57.550 (16)

20 KAZ - Kazakhstan 346.32557.125 (23) 54.925 (25) 57.025 (22) 63.050 (11) 57.825 (19) 56.375 (23)

21 BUL - Bulgaria 345.12558.425 (16) 54.475 (29) 57.675 (18) 61.575 (26) 56.600 (26) 56.375 (23)

22 POR - Portugal 344.52558.300 (17) 56.950 (18) 56.075 (28) 61.275 (28) 56.650 (25) 55.275 (28)

23 NED - Netherlands 344.17555.475 (31) 53.900 (31) 59.175 (12) 61.325 (27) 57.425 (21) 56.875 (21)

24 LAT - Latvia 343.35055.775 (28) 56.200 (20) 55.425 (32) 61.950 (21) 56.800 (24) 57.200 (19)

25 POL - Poland 341.80055.850 (27) 53.450 (34) 56.850 (24) 62.850 (12) 59.150 (12) 53.650 (34)

26 VEN - Venezuela 341.57554.000 (35) 55.300 (21) 57.050 (21) 62.325 (16) 57.600 (20) 55.300 (27)

27 HUN - Hungary 340.75055.175 (33) 57.250 (15) 57.225 (19) 59.225 (34) 57.950 (18) 53.925 (31)

28 MEX - Mexico 340.25057.800 (19) 54.850 (26) 56.150 (26) 61.925 (22) 56.075 (28) 53.450 (35)

29 TPE - Chinese Taipei 336.82554.875 (34) 57.150 (16) 56.425 (25) 59.200 (35) 55.250 (30) 53.925 (31)

30 ISR - Israel 335.87556.275 (25) 52.675 (39) 55.525 (30) 59.875 (33) 56.075 (28) 55.450 (26)

31 DEN - Denmark 334.90056.475 (24) 53.575 (33) 55.875 (29) 61.675 (25) 52.500 (40) 54.800 (29)

32 FIN - Finland 333.40053.775 (37) 55.275 (22) 53.250 (39) 58.200 (42) 55.175 (31) 57.725 (15)

33 SWE - Sweden 327.92555.325 (32) 51.625 (40) 54.200 (35) 60.175 (30) 54.450 (33) 52.150 (39)

34 NOR - Norway 327.85053.875 (36) 52.750 (38) 55.475 (31) 58.575 (40) 54.200 (34) 52.975 (36)

35 AUT - Austria 327.25055.600 (30) 53.075 (36) 52.775 (40) 58.675 (39) 53.375 (36) 53.750 (33)

36 TUR - Turkey 327.07556.250 (26) 53.675 (32) 52.575 (41) 59.975 (31) 52.000 (41) 52.600 (37)

37 EGY - Egypt 326.77553.175 (39) 54.525 (28) 54.625 (34) 60.350 (29) 53.375 (36) 50.725 (41)

38 RSA - South Africa 326.60053.250 (38) 53.400 (35) 54.700 (33) 58.775 (37) 54.525 (32) 51.950 (40)

39 CZE - Czech Republic 324.50055.700 (29) 50.150 (41) 54.075 (37) 59.025 (36) 53.250 (38) 52.300 (38)

40 ALG - Algeria 324.17552.525 (40) 54.200 (30) 54.200 (35) 58.700 (38) 50.525 (43) 54.025 (30)

41 ISL - Iceland 316.90052.300 (41) 50.125 (42) 53.300 (38) 57.600 (43) 53.550 (35) 50.025 (43)

42 SLO - Slovenia 310.50039.800 (43) 52.850 (37) 51.325 (42) 58.225 (41) 52.675 (39) 55.625 (25)

43 CHI - Chile 303.02551.025 (42) 42.925 (43) 47.825 (43) 59.900 (32) 50.950 (42) 50.400 (42)

Legend

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

Q Qualified for Team Final

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
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1 TOMITA Hiroyuki 93.525 QJPN795 15.400 15.375 15.975 15.150 16.000 15.625
2 YANG Wei 92.600 QCHN615 13.950 15.400 16.375 16.550 16.100 14.225
3 CHEN Yibing 92.475 QCHN610 15.025 14.925 16.525 16.375 15.075 14.550
4 FENG Jing 91.725CHN612 14.900 15.500 15.100 15.850 15.525 14.850
5 HAMBUECHEN Fabian 91.075 QGER721 15.450 14.500 14.675 16.300 15.125 15.025
6 NAKASE Takuya 90.825 QJPN793 15.175 14.375 15.700 15.025 15.350 15.200
7 ZOZULYA Roman 90.775 QUKR846 14.850 14.775 15.850 15.825 15.550 13.925
8 POTRA Dan Nicolae 90.725 QROM934 14.875 15.125 15.375 15.600 15.100 14.650
9 KHOROKHORDIN Sergei 90.250 QRUS953 14.950 14.700 14.900 15.650 15.450 14.600

10 MARTINEZ Rafael 90.150 QESP684 15.150 15.075 14.650 15.350 15.050 14.875
11 WONG Adam 90.125 QCAN596 15.225 14.575 14.850 15.700 15.100 14.675
12 KOCZI Flavius 89.950 QROM932 15.400 15.700 13.600 15.900 14.825 14.525
13 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim 89.950 QRUS951 13.850 14.225 15.125 16.200 15.500 15.050
14 MIZUTORI Hisashi 89.825JPN791 13.275 14.675 15.125 15.725 15.675 15.350
15 KUKSENKOV Mykola 89.775 QUKR842 14.825 15.125 14.175 15.475 15.025 15.150
16 JEFFERIS Joshua 89.675 QAUS520 14.975 14.125 15.025 15.550 15.250 14.750
17 RYAZANOV Yury 89.650RUS955 14.875 14.000 15.150 15.775 14.950 14.900
18 GAFUIK Nathan 89.600 QCAN590 15.100 14.575 14.000 16.000 14.925 15.000
19 YANG Tae-Young 89.575 QKOR815 14.475 13.750 15.200 15.500 16.125 14.525
20 KARBANENKO Dimitri 89.475 QFRA703 15.250 14.550 14.375 16.025 14.225 15.050
21 ISAYEV Andriy 89.275UKR841 14.925 14.300 15.050 15.900 14.975 14.125
22 LYMPANOVNOS Christos 89.075 QGRE732 14.950 14.450 15.125 15.550 15.000 14.000
23 CAPELLI Claudio 89.000 QSUI971 15.300 14.550 13.875 16.000 14.875 14.400
24 VARGAS Luis 88.875 QPUR925 14.525 15.075 14.650 15.650 15.200 13.775
25 SELARIU Dorin Razvan 88.825ROM935 14.950 14.800 14.675 15.275 14.925 14.200
26 SAVITSKI Dimitri 88.800 QBLR564 14.875 14.350 14.125 15.750 15.025 14.675
27 ALVAREZ Guillermo 88.650 QUSA832 15.100 14.075 14.525 15.775 14.625 14.550
28 KIM Dae Eun 88.625 QKOR810 14.450 14.375 15.300 15.375 15.675 13.450
29 ARTEMEV Alexander 88.625 QUSA833 14.525 15.450 14.450 15.550 14.975 13.675
30 SPIRIDONOV Eugen 88.625 RGER724 15.050 14.375 14.500 15.250 15.225 14.225
31 SCHWEIZER Andreas 88.475 RSUI976 14.600 14.025 15.175 15.550 14.700 14.425
32 BOY Philipp 88.475GER720 14.325 14.800 14.450 15.500 14.525 14.875
33 POPESCU Ilie Daniel 88.325ROM933 14.750 14.575 14.650 16.375 14.850 13.125
34 MARAS Vlasios 88.275 RGRE733 14.400 14.300 13.175 15.700 14.850 15.850
35 RIVERA Luis 88.250 RPUR923 15.125 14.900 14.475 15.725 13.575 14.450
36 GOFMAN Pavel 88.175ISR772 14.250 14.350 15.000 15.200 14.650 14.725
37 MORANDI Matteo 88.125ITA784 14.050 14.150 15.900 15.375 14.475 14.175
38 VAHAGN Stepanyan 87.575ARM511 14.375 14.500 15.200 15.200 14.775 13.525
39 KIM Soo Myun 87.475KOR813 14.700 14.625 13.475 15.575 14.725 14.375
40 OTTAVI Paolo 87.425ITA785 14.750 13.800 14.875 15.175 14.525 14.300
41 FOKIN Anton 87.225UZB967 13.725 13.075 14.450 15.525 15.800 14.650
42 YANEV Filip 87.225BUL586 14.850 13.575 13.475 16.125 14.100 15.100
43 KIM Seung Il 87.200KOR812 14.475 13.525 13.825 15.225 14.700 15.450
44 OFFORD Samuel 87.050AUS522 14.125 13.700 14.975 15.275 14.425 14.550
45 GIRALDO Jorge Hugo 87.000COL621 14.525 13.025 14.475 15.250 15.275 14.450
46 ZONDERLAND Epke 86.875NED875 13.775 13.975 14.575 15.775 15.100 13.675
47 HUANG Yi-Hsueh 86.825TPE985 14.300 14.250 14.150 16.525 14.125 13.475
48 BREWER Ross 86.775GBR711 13.925 14.300 14.400 14.950 14.825 14.375
49 COX Adam 86.750GBR712 14.500 14.450 13.550 15.650 14.175 14.425
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50 SHATILOV Alexander 86.650ISR773 15.650 13.950 13.575 15.575 14.025 13.875
51 ROSA Victor 86.425BRA575 14.475 13.925 13.650 15.650 14.500 14.225
52 MUNOZ Sergio 86.275ESP685 14.600 13.225 14.225 15.800 14.225 14.200
53 VALEYEV Ildar 86.100KAZ804 14.225 12.950 14.750 15.350 14.675 14.150
54 BARMPAKIS K. 85.975GRE730 15.225 12.725 13.825 15.800 14.450 13.950
55 LAWRENCE Danny 85.825GBR715 13.525 14.025 14.400 15.550 14.000 14.325
56 RODRIGUEZ Alexander 85.650PUR924 13.575 14.600 12.825 15.675 14.500 14.475
57 SAPRONENKO Evgeni 85.550LAT821 14.175 13.650 13.550 16.350 14.000 13.825
58 CORRAL Daniel 85.425MEX861 14.675 14.300 13.850 15.500 14.625 12.475
59 HETROVICS Marcell 85.375HUN742 13.725 13.600 15.000 14.825 14.950 13.275
60 WIGNANITZ Raphaël 85.325FRA705 14.600 13.225 14.275 15.800 12.950 14.475
61 GORBACHEV Stepan 85.100KAZ802 14.850 13.025 14.025 15.525 13.650 14.025
62 HULBOJ Kamil 85.050POL901 14.175 13.975 13.450 14.650 15.325 13.475
63 ZBICKIS Denis 85.025LAT824 13.775 14.525 13.500 15.200 13.850 14.175
64 SAMILOGLU Umit 85.000TUR853 14.800 13.475 13.425 15.475 13.125 14.700
65 KULESZA Roman 84.875POL902 13.850 13.325 12.925 15.525 15.225 14.025
66 UDE Filip 84.700CRO631 13.775 14.125 13.850 15.525 13.300 14.125
67 SIMPSON Samuel 84.600AUS526 14.750 14.200 12.550 15.550 13.175 14.375
68 VAMMEN Helge 84.525DEN665 13.875 14.325 13.200 15.650 13.650 13.825
69 HORTON Jonathan 84.500USA835 15.425 12.675 15.175 15.775 12.725 12.725
70 FUENTES Fernando 84.425VEN514 13.950 13.475 13.300 15.725 14.050 13.925
71 TANSKANEN Jani 84.275FIN695 13.450 14.225 13.175 14.800 13.725 14.900
72 SOSA Luis 84.225MEX865 13.875 13.825 13.975 15.300 13.175 14.075
73 PIASECKY Samuel 83.900SVK980 13.750 13.575 12.250 15.400 14.350 14.575
74 VAN ASSCHE Anthony 83.850NED871 14.125 14.150 13.975 14.700 13.275 13.625
75 ZONDERLAND Herre 83.825NED876 14.125 12.525 13.575 15.075 14.300 14.225
76 HOLYOAKE Mark 83.750NZL891 14.450 14.575 12.950 15.100 13.625 13.050
77 SLANVALL Bjorn 83.725SWE994 13.875 13.500 13.850 14.800 13.700 14.000
78 HIDVEGI Vid 83.700HUN743 13.975 15.175 13.000 13.950 14.050 13.550
79 KOIVUNEN Riku 83.625FIN691 13.700 14.400 13.875 13.650 14.150 13.850
80 VILLEKJAER Jeppe 83.575DEN666 14.175 12.550 14.050 15.275 14.050 13.475
81 COUCKHUYT Günther 83.325BEL550 14.425 13.750 13.925 13.925 14.400 12.900
82 BOSTROM Jimmy 83.125SWE990 14.525 13.525 13.200 15.450 13.875 12.550
83 GOOD Daniel 82.850NZL890 14.850 12.400 14.450 14.650 13.825 12.675
84 KRISTMANNSSON Viktor 82.200ISL764 14.100 13.725 13.175 14.600 13.900 12.700
85 BALDAUF Marco 82.150AUT530 13.675 13.325 13.400 14.575 13.625 13.550
86 RAUSCHER Mario 82.050AUT534 14.225 13.425 13.075 14.500 13.175 13.650
87 BATSIYEV Sado 82.000KAZ801 13.525 13.375 12.100 15.325 14.300 13.375
88 KOSMIDIS Xenofon 81.900GRE731 14.100 13.100 12.775 14.650 14.025 13.250
89 JANSEN Espen 81.850NOR882 13.050 12.925 13.875 14.725 13.475 13.800
90 CARBONELL Carlos 81.800VEN512 13.000 13.275 13.550 15.425 13.925 12.625
91 BREZEANU Cristian 81.775RSA940 13.100 13.175 13.875 15.500 13.400 12.725
92 JORGENSEN Arve 81.700NOR883 13.900 13.400 13.850 14.575 13.000 12.975
93 ALMEIDA Pedro 81.650POR910 14.500 13.200 11.575 14.950 13.500 13.925
94 HUANG Tai-I 81.575TPE984 12.800 13.425 14.100 14.300 14.025 12.925
95 ALY MOHAMED Karim 81.550EGY670 13.725 13.150 12.850 15.450 13.425 12.950
96 SAID ELDARINY Walid 81.425EGY672 11.850 13.500 15.475 13.525 14.100 12.975
97 SENDER Troy 81.400RSA945 12.800 13.600 13.450 14.325 13.950 13.275
98 RESTREPO Sergio 81.350COL622 13.625 13.525 12.350 13.675 14.400 13.775
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99 ARISTOTELOUS C. 81.275CYP640 13.300 13.050 12.675 14.475 13.950 13.825
100 GHOLUB Eduard 81.075ISR771 13.775 11.300 14.225 14.750 13.450 13.575
101 SEROUR Mohamed 80.875EGY673 13.400 12.725 13.975 16.500 12.950 11.325
102 PARRA Johnny 80.800VEN516 13.625 13.300 11.350 15.225 14.050 13.250
103 PALGEN Sascha 80.800LUX840 12.775 14.250 13.275 13.925 14.475 12.100
104 BOLTNAR Michal 80.700CZE650 13.975 11.200 13.550 14.550 13.850 13.575
105 ZORINS Evgeni 80.475LAT825 13.225 10.275 13.675 14.750 14.150 14.400
106 STRAUS Sebastian 80.475SLO966 13.475 12.775 13.550 14.725 14.050 11.900
107 ALEMAN Manuel 80.375MEX860 12.775 11.825 14.700 14.200 14.150 12.725
108 VLK Martin 80.300CZE654 14.050 13.225 13.075 14.250 13.575 12.125
109 AALTO Sami 80.300FIN690 13.025 12.775 12.250 14.850 13.500 13.900
110 ALEXANDERSSON Runar 80.075ISL760 13.050 11.100 14.350 14.500 13.925 13.150
111 CHANG Che-Wei 80.075TPE981 13.250 12.600 13.375 13.600 13.950 13.300
112 RAGAB Tamer 79.975EGY671 13.050 13.975 12.000 14.650 12.825 13.475
113 ARONOVICH Felix 79.975ISR770 12.600 13.075 12.725 14.350 13.950 13.275
114 RUTAR Klemen 79.925SLO965 13.150 12.600 12.475 14.550 13.850 13.300
115 SMEJKAL Petr 79.750CZE653 13.675 10.500 13.550 14.650 13.650 13.725
116 MORRIS Tyrone 79.725RSA944 13.000 13.325 12.575 14.200 13.650 12.975
117 PURGE Florin 79.675DEN664 12.850 13.350 14.000 13.650 12.225 13.600
118 IZMODENOV Jevgenij 79.625LTU830 13.600 13.700 12.675 14.325 12.175 13.150
119 HANCHE OLSEN Joachim 79.400NOR881 11.675 12.950 13.100 14.425 13.625 13.625
120 THITIPONG Sukdee 79.100THA998 13.525 14.525 13.975 13.425 13.425 10.225
121 FOO George 78.700SWE991 12.650 11.475 13.825 14.625 13.700 12.425
122 LEIMLEHNER Fabian 78.025AUT532 14.050 13.050 13.450 14.100 13.375 10.000
123 FINGERHUTH M. 77.500CHI603 13.050 10.875 12.825 15.400 12.900 12.450
124 RARTCHAWAT Kaewpanya 77.050THA997 12.525 12.700 12.250 15.150 13.475 10.950
125 KRYUKOV Nikolai 77.050RUS954 14.475 15.675 16.275 15.150 15.475
126 PASTEN Manuel 76.625CHI605 13.500 10.925 12.175 14.825 12.375 12.825
127 JOVTCHEV Jordan 76.500BUL582 15.450 16.250 15.750 14.600 14.450
128 LAFRI Oussama 76.450ALG505 13.075 13.625 12.700 14.175 11.875 11.000
129 KRISTMANNSSON Robert 76.425ISL763 12.425 11.500 12.875 14.775 12.625 12.225
130 SHAHIN Islam 75.950EGY674 13.000 13.900 12.325 13.750 12.900 10.075
131 KASPIAROVICH Dimitri 75.925BLR561 14.750 15.375 16.550 14.925 14.325
132 ASGEIRSSON Bjarki 75.725ISL761 11.700 13.450 12.900 13.675 12.775 11.225
133 BOESCHENSTEIN N. 75.450SUI970 15.175 14.600 16.125 15.350 14.200
134 LIANG Fuliang 75.350CHN613 15.250 13.875 14.925 16.125 15.175
135 DA SILVA Gaël 74.975FRA702 15.450 14.725 15.600 15.150 14.050
136 SENDER David 74.750USA836 15.225 14.900 16.050 14.275 14.300
137 JUCKEL Robert 74.350GER722 13.850 15.250 14.575 15.550 15.125
138 CUBILLOS Emilio 74.250CHI602 12.650 10.675 10.775 14.225 13.050 12.875
139 KIKUCHI David 74.200CAN593 14.100 14.575 15.575 15.325 14.625
140 HYPOLITO Diego 74.125BRA572 16.025 13.500 13.925 16.300 14.375
141 FUENTES Jose Luis 74.025VEN515 15.100 14.125 15.525 15.000 14.275
142 GROVES Daniel 73.975SUI972 14.600 14.575 14.875 14.700 15.225
143 SAN MIGUEL Ivan 73.825ESP686 13.950 15.475 16.150 13.825 14.425
144 GONZALEZ Juan Pablo 73.775CHI604 11.825 10.450 11.400 15.450 12.400 12.250
145 RAYEPIN Yann 73.750FRA704 14.875 14.025 14.025 16.400 14.425
146 MACAITIS Matas 73.100LTU831 12.075 9.900 12.900 13.450 12.675 12.100
147 YERIMBETOV Yernar 73.100KAZ806 13.725 13.975 16.150 14.425 14.825
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148 BERNARDONI Enzo 73.050ITA781 14.450 13.525 15.875 14.525 14.675
149 SIMOES Gustavo 72.900POR915 14.500 14.100 14.725 15.375 14.200
150 SAVENKOV Denis 72.875BLR563 14.800 13.525 15.725 14.300 14.525
151 CANO Victor 72.725ESP681 13.975 15.275 14.125 14.425 14.925
152 NAKONECHNY Vitali 72.700UKR843 15.150 14.775 13.600 15.350 13.825
153 RODRIGUES Mosiah 72.700BRA574 13.775 13.875 15.650 14.425 14.975
154 CONCEICAO Michel 72.325BRA570 15.075 14.200 15.750 13.800 13.500
155 HUNTER Sam 72.000GBR714 15.025 13.825 15.125 13.600 14.425
156 PICHLER Thomas 71.900AUS523 15.150 13.000 13.825 15.500 14.425
157 ARAUJO Luis 71.225POR911 14.475 13.800 15.775 13.625 13.550
158 GORBUNOVS Ivan 71.200LAT820 14.250 14.250 14.000 14.550 14.150
159 BEZUGO Filipe 71.075POR912 14.475 14.500 14.150 14.650 13.300
160 CARSON Luke 70.700IRL750 12.200 10.175 10.550 13.875 12.550 11.350
161 FEKETE Levente 70.400HUN740 14.125 14.850 13.975 14.250 13.200
162 IKEDA Ken 69.900CAN592 15.050 10.800 15.575 15.475 13.000
163 LYSZCZARZ Marek 69.875POL904 13.600 13.550 14.650 15.550 12.525
164 CASSINA Igor 69.700ITA782 12.350 14.225 15.175 14.450 13.500
165 LIS Przemyslaw 69.300POL903 13.475 12.550 15.525 14.300 13.450
166 BATINKOV Aleksandar 68.825BUL580 14.125 11.950 15.400 13.875 13.475
167 RAMOS Angel 68.725PUR921 14.350 13.500 15.700 10.375 14.800
168 KRAEMMER Henrik 68.400DEN661 13.775 13.350 14.800 12.575 13.900
169 KUYUMDZHIEV Bogomil 68.250BUL583 14.000 13.250 14.150 14.175 12.675
170 HORVATH Csaba 68.075HUN744 13.150 13.800 13.000 14.725 13.400
171 NIEMELA Timo 67.925FIN696 13.600 13.450 14.900 13.600 12.375
172 GRACA Bernardo 67.900POR914 13.625 13.400 14.250 14.175 12.450
173 HARDON Jeroen 67.825NED870 13.450 12.625 15.575 13.450 12.725
174 BULUT Ibrahim 67.725TUR851 14.300 13.525 14.700 13.175 12.025
175 GUETTAF Abdelkader 67.475ALG503 12.800 14.950 14.675 12.100 12.950
176 COSTA Caio 67.450BRA573 14.050 13.875 12.800 14.000 12.725
177 ZORBA Cumhur 66.850TUR856 13.450 12.350 13.250 15.075 12.725
178 FERDJANI Sid Ali 66.675ALG502 14.300 11.900 13.600 12.900 13.975
179 SHAHLAMAZOV Teymur 66.500AZE540 12.350 11.375 10.875 12.950 9.975 8.975
180 FERGUSON Ross 66.425RSA942 13.900 12.825 14.750 13.525 11.425
181 KUUSELA Ilkka 66.250FIN692 12.275 13.875 12.750 13.650 13.700
182 GUEZGOUZ Karim 66.175ALG504 13.050 12.050 12.925 15.325 12.825
183 VENEDIK Kerem 65.900TUR854 13.700 13.325 13.125 12.600 13.150
184 HUANG Che Kuei 65.825TPE982 12.675 14.450 10.850 13.625 14.225
185 YILDIZ Fatih 65.800TUR855 13.250 12.775 14.650 13.100 12.025
186 BRITOVSEK Ziga 65.450SLO960 13.175 12.875 12.300 14.525 12.575
187 SEBTI Yousef 65.075ALG506 10.325 13.275 14.525 12.675 14.275
188 RUZICKA Martin 64.450CZE652 14.000 11.900 13.975 12.175 12.400
189 GROBLER Werner 64.375RSA943 13.250 12.600 13.950 11.600 12.975
190 DRAGULESCU Marian 62.975ROM931 16.250 16.200 15.025 15.500
191 MORI Takehito 62.075JPN792 14.850 16.075 15.700 15.450
192 IVANKOV Ivan 62.000BLR560 14.575 16.250 15.775 15.400
193 XIAO Qin 61.875CHN614 16.175 15.775 15.675 14.250
194 YOO Won Chul 60.900KOR816 14.275 15.125 15.750 15.750
195 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac 60.375ESP680 15.525 13.875 15.125 15.850
196 GOGOTOV Dimitri 60.125RUS952 15.225 14.200 15.750 14.950
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Men’s Qualifications
SUN 15 OCT 2006 - 19:30

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

197 SHEWFELT Kyle 59.975CAN595 15.475 13.950 15.750 14.800
198 BOUHAIL Thomas 59.825FRA700 15.275 14.550 16.475 13.525
199 NGUYEN Marcel 59.625GER723 14.075 15.750 15.375 14.425
200 DEFERR Gervasio 59.600ESP682 15.750 15.400 14.525 13.925
201 CUCHERAT Yann 59.575FRA701 14.450 14.550 15.325 15.250
202 TSUKAHARA Naoya 59.550JPN796 14.900 13.600 15.375 15.675
203 RAMSEIER Mark 59.300SUI974 14.525 14.775 16.000 14.000
204 CAMPOS Manuel 59.225POR913 14.825 14.725 15.175 14.500
205 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr 59.025BLR565 14.200 14.675 15.225 14.925
206 ANGIOLETTI Matteo 58.950ITA780 13.650 16.100 15.850 13.350
207 YAKUBOVSKY Oleksandr 58.725UKR845 15.400 15.150 13.575 14.600
208 SAGER Roger 58.575SUI975 14.600 14.300 14.850 14.825
209 FOLWELL Luke 58.000GBR713 14.175 14.050 14.225 15.550
210 SZALONTAI Istvan 57.975HUN746 14.325 15.700 14.250 13.700
211 LOPEZ Santiago 57.925MEX862 14.600 13.550 15.650 14.125
212 COPPOLINO Andrea 57.650ITA783 14.025 13.750 16.225 13.650
213 WAMMES Jeffrey 57.425NED874 13.150 14.350 14.575 15.350
214 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios 57.325GRE736 14.325 12.150 15.075 15.775
215 TAN Kai Wen 57.175USA838 14.075 13.175 15.325 14.600
216 RAMOS Tommy 57.100PUR922 13.475 14.950 0.000 14.150 14.525
217 SEKIGUCHI Eiichi 56.900JPN794 14.175 14.650 13.975 14.100
218 DOS ANJOS Luiz 56.125BRA571 13.050 14.325 14.025 14.725
219 TREFILOVS Dimitri 56.075LAT822 13.575 13.775 14.500 14.225
220 PETRISHKO Maxim 56.050KAZ803 13.900 14.800 14.425 12.925
221 RAMIREZ Joaquín 55.525MEX864 14.650 12.950 15.475 12.450
222 SAMUELSEN Tore 55.300NOR885 13.500 14.650 14.575 12.575
223 MARKOV Aleksandar 54.850BUL584 13.675 13.800 14.025 13.350
224 TOVAR Ivan 54.650VEN517 12.875 13.425 14.500 13.850
225 MONREAL Miguel 54.525MEX863 13.775 13.625 12.950 14.175
226 MUCHORSKI Krzysztof 54.475POL905 12.600 14.875 14.300 12.700
227 LARSEN Daniel 53.975NOR884 13.425 12.400 14.700 13.450
228 BOESCH Sébastian 53.950AUT531 13.225 12.850 14.725 13.150
229 ROSSI Gabriel 53.500AUT535 13.650 13.275 13.175 13.400
230 YERMAKOV Uladzimir 53.375BLR566 12.950 11.250 14.400 14.775
231 STENBERG Mans 53.350SWE995 13.900 12.475 14.450 12.525
232 TEHLER Elof 53.125SWE996 11.775 15.300 12.975 13.075
233 SAFAK Ersin 53.100TUR852 13.350 12.600 14.725 12.425
234 AIT SAADA Fatah 53.075ALG501 13.600 13.000 13.625 12.850
235 DIMIC Alen 52.825SLO961 14.250 12.625 11.200 14.750
236 HAGELIN Patrik 52.350SWE992 13.025 12.825 13.325 13.175
237 PULJIC Blaz 52.250SLO964 12.950 12.675 14.425 12.200
238 REXA Daniel 51.250CZE651 13.825 13.475 11.350 12.600
239 HOELLER Andreas 50.675AUT533 11.800 10.800 14.875 13.200
240 STROTHER Clayton 45.775USA837 15.275 14.875 15.625
241 ANDERGASSEN Thomas 45.600GER725 15.125 15.425 15.050
242 O’NEILL Brandon 45.550CAN594 15.450 16.200 13.900
243 SELLATHURAI P. 45.200AUS525 15.700 15.675 13.825
244 CARMONA Regulo 45.150VEN513 13.425 16.075 15.650
245 RIZZO Philippe 44.925AUS524 14.075 0.000 14.975 15.875
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246 AUTALIPOV Sain 44.450KAZ800 14.150 14.275 16.025
247 BLANIK Leszek 44.350POL900 14.225 13.875 16.250
248 VIHROVS Igors 44.250LAT823 14.200 15.650 14.400
249 GAL Robert 43.025HUN741 14.150 14.375 14.500
250 HUANG Sheng-Meng 42.700TPE983 14.800 14.750 13.150
251 VYORAL David 42.550CZE655 13.475 13.500 15.575
252 AL-HARAZI Nashwan 42.075YEM916 14.050 12.900 15.125
253 SUPRUN Oleksandr 41.950UKR844 14.525 14.200 13.225
254 KNEEN Oliver 41.000GBR716 13.950 13.400 13.650
255 SOLEM Kristian 39.550NOR886 13.475 13.650 12.425
256 JOCHUMSSON Ingvar 38.300ISL762 11.625 13.725 12.950
257 THOROLFSSON A. 36.125ISL765 12.725 11.450 11.950
258 VAN GELDER Yuri 31.175NED872 16.275 14.900
259 ZOU Kai 31.125CHN616 15.750 0.000 15.375
260 SAFOSHKIN Alexander 31.025RUS956 16.475 14.550
261 FARDAN Kasper 30.600DEN660 14.650 15.950
262 NG Shu Wai 30.325MAS850 14.100 16.225
263 STANESCU G. 29.575ROM936 14.475 15.100
264 LIN Hsiang-Wei 29.550TPE986 14.525 15.025
265 TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis 29.425GRE735 16.000 13.425
266 KIM Ji Hoon 29.350KOR811 15.025 14.325
267 IVANOV Ivelin 28.275BUL581 13.975 14.300
268 COTTLE Waldo 27.850RSA941 13.300 14.550
269 BRUNO Christian 24.025CHI600 11.425 12.600
270 PEGAN Aljaz 15.675SLO962 15.675
271 SELIGMAN Robert 15.425CRO630 15.425
271 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi 15.425TUN977 15.425
273 MOZNIK Marijo 15.200CRO632 15.200
274 MONKKONEN Jari 15.075FIN693 15.075
275 GEORGALLAS Irodotos 14.975CYP641 14.975
276 HARUTYUN Merdinyan 14.650ARM510 14.650
277 LEE HANSEN Mathias 14.625DEN662 14.625
278 SABEUR Arfaoui 13.925TUN978 13.925
279 OQUENDO Reinaldo 13.100PUR920 13.100

Legend

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Women’s Qualifications

TUE 17 OCT 2006 - 12:00

Rank NOC
Name

Total
Bib

Ind.
Rank

1 USA - United States
391 BIEGER Jana 60.625 (3)14.750 15.500 15.125 15.250

393 KELLEY Natasha 58.975 (11)14.600 14.950 14.450 14.975

394 LIUKIN Anastasia 16.200 (214)16.200

395 MEMMEL Chellsie 61.350 (1)14.950 15.825 15.225 15.350

396 PRIESS Ashley 59.075 (9)14.675 15.450 14.250 14.700

397 SACRAMONE Alicia 45.600 (140)15.550 15.175 14.875

Total 243.325 Q59.925 (1) 62.975 (1) 59.975 (4) 60.450 (1)

2 CHN - China
190 CHENG Fei 31.550 (185)16.075 15.475

191 HE Ning 57.875 (20)13.600 14.775 15.075 14.425

193 LI Ya 28.425 (188)14.450 13.975

194 PANG Panpan 58.775 (12)14.025 15.125 15.300 14.325

195 ZHANG Nan 58.250 (17)14.600 12.950 16.075 14.625

196 ZHOU Zhuoru 59.500 (8)14.475 15.150 15.275 14.600

Total 239.525 Q59.175 (2) 59.500 (3) 61.725 (1) 59.125 (3)

3 UKR - Ukraine
402 KOSTIUCHENKO Maryna 42.350 (154)13.600 14.150 14.600

403 KOZICH Alina 56.800 (29)14.250 13.950 14.975 13.625

404 KRASNIANSKA Iryna 31.500 (186)15.725 15.775

406 PROSKURINA Maryna 56.075 (37)14.450 14.450 13.525 13.650

407 SHCHERBATYKH Olga 44.725 (141)14.425 15.400 14.900

408 ZGOBA Dariya 58.100 (18)13.425 14.975 15.300 14.400

Total 235.025 Q56.725 (11) 59.300 (4) 61.450 (2) 57.550 (6)

4 RUS - Russia
482 GRUDKO Anna 14.875 (215)14.875 0.000

483 KLYUKINA Svetlana 44.625 (142)14.675 15.325 14.625

485 MILLER Polina 42.800 (150)14.375 14.875 13.550

486 PAVLOVA Anna 58.425 (15)14.850 14.350 15.525 13.700

487 PRAVDINA Kristina 57.850 (21)13.750 14.550 15.250 14.300

488 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena 57.700 (24)15.075 14.175 13.775 14.675

Total 234.800 Q59.175 (2) 58.450 (5) 59.875 (5) 57.300 (7)

5 ROM - Romania
470 CHIRIC C. 42.700 (151)13.950 14.750 14.000

471 DRUNCEA Daniela 56.000 (38)14.750 12.700 14.300 14.250

472 IZBASA Sandra Raluca 59.825 (7)15.000 14.225 15.550 15.050

473 LEONIDA Florica 27.625 (191)13.250 14.375

474 NISTOR Steliana 59.850 (6)14.850 15.200 15.475 14.325

475 SUCAR Loredana 41.550 (159)14.000 13.375 14.175

Total 232.600 Q58.600 (4) 56.050 (13) 60.150 (3) 57.800 (4)
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Results
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Rank NOC
Name
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Bib

Ind.
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6 AUS - Australia
110 BONORA Geogia 28.125 (189)13.925 14.200

111 DYKES Hollie 58.275 (16)14.075 14.875 14.850 14.475

112 HERNANDEZ Melody 56.700 (31)13.800 14.625 14.325 13.950

113 JOURA Daria 58.500 (14)14.425 15.275 14.525 14.275

115 NGUYEN Karen 43.175 (147)13.600 14.675 14.900

116 VIVIAN Olivia 42.875 (149)15.150 13.950 13.775

Total 231.700 Q56.225 (12) 59.975 (2) 58.600 (6) 56.900 (8)

7 BRA - Brazil
150 CHAVES SANTOS J. 38.475 (173)13.225 13.050 12.200

151 COMIN Camila 40.075 (165)13.950 12.775 13.350

152 DA COSTA Bruna 41.850 (158)13.900 13.600 14.350

153 DOS SANTOS Daiane 44.325 (144)14.575 14.700 15.050

154 HYPOLITO Daniele 57.800 (22)13.950 14.075 15.050 14.725

155 SOUZA Lais 59.875 (5)14.950 14.550 15.225 15.150

Total 230.475 Q57.425 (7) 56.550 (12) 57.225 (12) 59.275 (2)

8 ESP - Spain
250 CAMPOS Laura 57.750 (23)14.850 14.600 14.200 14.100

251 DE SIMONE Lenika 57.150 (26)13.825 13.925 15.025 14.375

252 ESCOLAR Thais 42.900 (148)14.025 14.375 14.500

253 GENER Tania 28.600 (187)14.375 14.225

254 MORENO Patricia 42.475 (153)13.050 14.650 14.775

255 PULGARIN Melodie 55.300 (51)13.900 13.875 13.750 13.775

Total 229.775 Q57.150 (8) 56.625 (11) 58.250 (8) 57.750 (5)

9 ITA - Italy
360 BERGAMELLI Monica 56.125 (35)13.825 13.575 14.700 14.025

361 BRADASCHIA Sara 40.350 (164)13.850 12.625 13.875

362 COZA Lorena 27.050 (200)13.700 13.350

363 FERRARI Vanessa 61.100 (2)14.650 15.700 15.375 15.375

364 GIOVANNINI Carlotta 42.550 (152)14.800 14.375 13.375

365 MACRI Federica 42.275 (155)14.525 13.575 14.175

Total 229.42557.825 (6) 57.350 (7) 57.600 (10) 56.650 (11)

10 FRA - France
280 KOHLER Jenny 27.525 (194)13.575 13.950

281 LINDOR Katheleen 56.950 (28)14.525 13.975 14.700 13.750

282 LINDOR Lindsay 54.700 (54)14.175 12.600 14.050 13.875

283 MARTINEZ Julie 41.950 (157)13.800 14.325 13.825

284 MOREL Erika 42.150 (156)13.775 14.325 14.050

285 SEVERINO Isabelle 58.750 (13)14.600 14.025 15.200 14.925

Total 227.95057.100 (9) 55.900 (14) 58.275 (7) 56.675 (10)
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Rank NOC
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11 GBR - Great Britain
290 BRYL Olivia 40.825 (160)13.350 13.750 13.725

291 LISLE Lynette 55.675 (43)13.875 14.025 13.950 13.825

293 RODGERS Leigh 39.950 (167)13.550 12.775 13.625

294 TWEDDLE Elizabeth 59.975 (4)14.400 15.675 14.800 15.100

295 WHITE Emma 27.900 (190)13.850 14.050

296 WILLIAMS Aisling 55.900 (39)13.775 13.950 14.475 13.700

Total 226.57555.900 (14) 57.000 (10) 56.975 (15) 56.700 (9)

12 JPN - Japan
370 ISHIZAKA Manami 55.650 (44)14.100 14.225 13.250 14.075

371 KURODA Mayu 57.325 (25)13.400 15.175 15.075 13.675

372 MIZOGUCHI Erika 26.575 (203)13.600 12.975

374 OSHIMA Kyoko 56.475 (34)13.775 13.850 14.325 14.525

375 SAHARA Ayaka 27.150 (199)13.750 13.400

376 UEMURA Miki 55.475 (48)13.800 14.450 14.275 12.950

Total 226.07555.275 (19) 57.700 (6) 57.425 (11) 55.675 (12)

13 PRK - DPR Korea
450 CHA Yong Hwa 27.575 (193)13.300 14.275

451 HONG Su Jong 56.950 (27)15.525 13.500 14.250 13.675

452 HONG Un Jong 56.075 (36)14.650 14.150 13.900 13.375

453 KIM Myong Bok 54.300 (59)14.275 14.175 13.475 12.375

454 KIM Un Hyang 26.175 (208)13.750 12.425

455 PYON Kwang Sun 54.650 (55)13.600 14.525 14.650 11.875

Total 223.57558.050 (5) 57.125 (8) 56.550 (16) 51.850 (24)

14 CAN - Canada
170 BERNHOLTZ Marci 55.375 (50)13.725 14.375 13.600 13.675

171 BROWN Alyssa 55.725 (42)14.225 13.475 14.475 13.550

172 GILMORE Crystal 54.350 (58)13.675 13.500 14.200 12.975

173 HABBIB Brittnee 27.200 (198)13.425 13.775

174 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse 56.750 (30)13.925 13.725 15.375 13.725

175 SIMBHUDAS Rebecca 27.625 (192)13.575 14.050

Total 223.57555.550 (17) 55.650 (15) 57.650 (9) 54.725 (15)

15 NED - Netherlands
420 HOEFNAGEL Hanneke 53.850 (66)13.075 13.525 13.975 13.275

421 KOSTER Danila 40.700 (162)13.475 14.275 12.950

422 LINDERS Loes 55.800 (40)13.775 13.350 14.525 14.150

423 VAN DE LEUR Verona 55.450 (49)13.975 13.350 14.275 13.850

424 VAN DEN BERG Berber 55.125 (52)14.375 13.850 13.175 13.725

425 WONG Lichelle 13.850 (216)13.850

Total 222.22555.600 (16) 54.575 (18) 57.050 (14) 55.000 (13)
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16 GER - Germany
300 BIJAK Daria 53.275 (68)13.850 13.625 12.425 13.375

302 BUI Kim 54.125 (61)13.625 13.975 12.675 13.850

303 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 59.075 (10)15.025 14.800 14.850 14.400

304 GUNNE Heike 53.900 (65)13.375 14.400 12.775 13.350

305 HICKEL Svenja 26.700 (202)13.850 12.850

306 SPORER Theresa 26.900 (201)14.475 12.425

Total 222.12556.975 (10) 57.025 (9) 53.150 (20) 54.975 (14)

17 SUI - Switzerland
492 ENGLERT Danielle 40.700 (161)13.975 14.725 12.000

493 FLUECKIGER Sabina 37.000 (176)13.350 11.575 12.075

494 FUERST Carina 53.175 (70)13.325 12.625 14.025 13.200

495 KAESLIN Ariella 58.025 (19)14.525 14.125 15.075 14.300

496 MARTI Melanie 27.450 (195)13.875 13.575

497 STAEMPFLI Linda 27.300 (197)13.775 13.525

Total 220.07555.175 (20) 55.350 (17) 56.450 (17) 53.100 (21)

18 MEX - Mexico
410 ARIZMENDI Maricela 13.475 (217)13.475

411 CANTU Maricela 54.950 (53)13.825 13.750 13.825 13.550

412 GARCIA Elsa 56.525 (33)14.375 14.975 13.325 13.850

413 GARCIA Erika 39.900 (168)13.850 12.675 13.375

414 IBARRA Yeny 51.025 (94)13.925 12.250 11.950 12.900

415 MORENO L. 51.275 (91)13.825 12.800 11.875 12.775

Total 216.77555.950 (13) 55.375 (16) 51.775 (23) 53.675 (16)

19 GRE - Greece
310 BISMPIKOU Stefani 55.750 (41)13.425 13.500 15.075 13.750

311 GEORGAKOPOULOU V. 27.350 (196)13.225 14.125

312 MILLOUSI Vasiliki 52.825 (76)12.825 13.450 13.450 13.100

313 MITRAKOU Paschalina 40.450 (163)12.600 14.525 13.325

314 TSAKALIDOU Viktoria 50.600 (100)13.650 11.675 12.375 12.900

315 ZAFEIRAKI Evgenia 26.400 (204)13.750 12.650

Total 216.72553.650 (21) 52.825 (21) 57.175 (13) 53.075 (22)

20 CZE - Czech Republic
220 KOMRSKOVA Jana 56.625 (32)14.375 13.975 14.650 13.625

221 OZANOVA Veronika 39.100 (172)13.900 11.800 13.400

222 PAVOUKOVA Adela 39.375 (170)13.625 13.200 12.550

223 PECHANCOVA Nicole 39.350 (171)13.000 12.825 13.525

224 SIKULOVA Jana 52.950 (74)13.700 13.725 12.450 13.075

225 STRNADOVA Martina 40.050 (166)13.650 13.250 13.150

Total 216.47555.625 (15) 54.150 (20) 53.075 (21) 53.625 (17)
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21 POL - Poland
440 KOZA Paula 36.125 (178)13.100 12.425 10.600

441 LITEWKA Joanna 52.175 (81)13.925 12.975 12.200 13.075

442 PIHAN Marta 55.525 (47)13.800 14.300 14.750 12.675

443 SKOWRONSKA Joanna 53.725 (67)14.350 12.900 12.825 13.650

444 TAJDUS Marta 51.450 (89)13.225 12.125 12.725 13.375

445 TURCZYNSKA Anna 12.550 (220)12.550

Total 213.17555.300 (18) 52.600 (22) 52.500 (22) 52.775 (23)

22 BUL - Bulgaria
160 GEORGIEVA Silvia 51.575 (88)13.050 12.275 13.225 13.025

161 HRISTOVA Veneta 48.950 (117)13.000 10.875 12.475 12.600

162 IVANOVA Gergana 13.000 (218)13.000

163 KARPENKO Victoria 55.625 (45)13.525 13.825 14.425 13.850

164 STANKOVA Mariana 36.800 (177)12.600 11.925 12.275

165 TANKOUCHEVA Nikolina 53.950 (64)13.900 13.150 13.225 13.675

Total 212.22553.475 (23) 52.250 (23) 53.350 (18) 53.150 (20)

23 KOR - Korea
380 BAE Mul-Eum 50.900 (97)13.600 13.000 12.150 12.150

381 HAN Eun Bi 26.350 (207)13.850 12.500

382 KANG Ji Na 26.375 (206)12.900 13.475

383 KIM Hyo-Bin 52.450 (79)12.400 13.900 12.900 13.250

385 YEO Su Jung 53.125 (72)13.425 13.850 13.325 12.525

386 YU Han Sol 52.300 (80)13.200 12.850 13.150 13.100

Total 211.95053.125 (29) 54.225 (19) 53.225 (19) 51.375 (25)

24 BLR - Belarus
140 DMITRANITSA Liudmila 37.450 (174)12.900 12.300 12.250

142 MAKSHTAROVA Viktoria 53.275 (69)12.850 13.500 13.925 13.000

143 MARACHKOUSKAYA N. 52.150 (82)13.575 11.000 13.400 14.175

144 NOVIKAVA Aksana 39.475 (169)13.650 13.300 12.525

145 SHAKOTS Volha 49.425 (111)13.225 11.350 11.725 13.125

146 SYCHEUSKAYA Alina 23.075 (212)10.025 13.050

Total 208.45053.350 (24) 50.450 (24) 51.300 (26) 53.350 (19)

25 ARG - Argentina
100 DOMENEGHINI Nadir 50.900 (96)12.925 11.900 12.775 13.300

101 FICOSECCO Eugenia 37.250 (175)12.125 12.725 12.400

102 FRATANTUENO Agostina 50.250 (104)13.225 11.175 12.850 13.000

103 GONZALEZ Aylen 52.675 (78)13.400 12.175 13.375 13.725

104 POLIANDRI Sol 50.975 (95)13.650 11.975 11.850 13.500

105 POTOCHNIK Tatiana 12.900 (219)12.900

Total 206.62553.200 (27) 48.175 (27) 51.725 (24) 53.525 (18)
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26 FIN - Finland
270 HELMINEN Fanni 51.825 (86)13.275 13.075 13.275 12.200

271 KOKKO Kiira 23.500 (210)11.225 12.275

272 LEHTIO Siiri 25.475 (209)12.900 12.575

273 MAARANEN Annamari 51.900 (85)13.325 12.850 12.450 13.275

274 SARPANEVA Dora 50.000 (106)12.975 12.150 12.075 12.800

275 URVIKKO Annika 49.900 (107)13.650 12.000 11.575 12.675

Total 204.70053.225 (26) 50.075 (25) 50.375 (29) 51.025 (26)

27 VEN - Venezuela
465 BRICENO Fanny 53.175 (71)13.650 13.225 13.575 12.725

466 MEDINA Yarimar 47.375 (130)13.000 10.050 12.075 12.250

467 MONSALVE Genesis 11.075 (222)11.075 0.000

468 PENA Maciel 48.575 (122)13.600 11.875 12.975 10.125

469 ROJAS Ivet 50.225 (105)12.950 13.000 12.625 11.650

Total 200.37553.200 (27) 49.175 (26) 51.250 (27) 46.750 (31)

28 NOR - Norway
430 BUER Charlotte 51.575 (87)13.050 11.900 13.350 13.275

431 DOLEN Caroline 49.250 (114)13.775 10.900 12.025 12.550

432 HANSSON Julie 34.975 (183)13.025 11.950 10.000

433 HANSSON Kathrine 48.875 (120)13.425 12.425 11.425 11.600

434 OSTAD Sandra 49.175 (115)12.725 11.625 12.475 12.350

Total 200.22553.275 (25) 47.900 (28) 49.275 (30) 49.775 (27)

29 SWE - Sweden
122 BACKE Josefine 47.075 (132)12.775 11.450 11.650 11.200

123 HVETLANDER Malin 35.775 (182)12.750 11.775 11.250

124 LINDEVALL Emma 47.375 (129)12.900 12.300 10.025 12.150

125 MAJTORP Maria 20.025 (213)10.975 9.050

126 PIZZIGNACCO S. 35.800 (181)13.175 10.350 12.275

127 WAGNER Veronica 54.075 (62)13.800 12.350 14.525 13.400

Total 196.77552.650 (30) 47.075 (29) 47.975 (32) 49.075 (28)

30 CHI - Chile
180 ALARCON Carolina 47.125 (131)13.150 10.100 12.025 11.850

181 CABRERA Melanie 46.725 (136)11.600 10.100 12.850 12.175

182 CASTRO Martina 50.300 (103)13.325 11.050 13.375 12.550

183 CASTRO Simona 49.450 (110)13.500 10.500 13.325 12.125

184 PINTO Macarena 46.825 (134)13.575 11.250 11.475 10.525

Total 196.72553.550 (22) 42.900 (31) 51.575 (25) 48.700 (29)
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Women’s Qualifications

TUE 17 OCT 2006 - 12:00

Rank NOC
Name

Total
Bib

Ind.
Rank

31 PUR - Puerto Rico
460 LOPEZ Leysha 49.150 (116)13.250 11.350 12.700 11.850

461 LOPEZ Yashira 44.425 (143)13.000 10.850 9.975 10.600

462 MARTINEZ Bernice 35.950 (180)12.900 2.125 9.475 11.450

463 SANGUINETI Gabriela 31.750 (184)8.975 11.500 11.275

464 SANTIAGO Karlyann 48.875 (119)12.425 10.550 12.900 13.000

Total 187.95051.575 (32) 41.725 (32) 47.075 (33) 47.575 (30)

32 DEN - Denmark
230 HULGAARD Mette 48.175 (125)13.075 11.225 12.275 11.600

231 JAEGER Marie 36.050 (179)12.450 12.500 11.100

233 LAURITSEN Michelle 45.850 (139)12.975 10.700 11.425 10.750

234 OFFERSGAARD Miriam 46.800 (135)13.275 8.775 12.600 12.150

236 VALSGAARD Ditte 9.025 (223)9.025

Total 185.90051.775 (31) 39.725 (33) 48.800 (31) 45.600 (32)

33 ISL - Iceland
340 GUNNARSDOTTIR I. 23.100 (211)11.350 11.750

341 JOHANNESDOTTIR Hera 47.900 (127)12.625 10.550 12.325 12.400

342 KARLSDOTTIR M. 48.900 (118)12.225 11.300 13.275 12.100

343 PALSDOTTIR Sif 53.000 (73)13.775 13.550 13.150 12.525

Total 172.90038.625 (33) 46.750 (30) 50.500 (28) 37.025 (33)

Legend

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

Ind. Individual Q Qualified for Team Final

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (non-counting) score.
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Women’s Qualifications

TUE 17 OCT 2006 - 12:00

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 MEMMEL Chellsie 61.350 QUSA395 14.950 15.825 15.225 15.350
2 FERRARI Vanessa 61.100 QITA363 14.650 15.700 15.375 15.375
3 BIEGER Jana 60.625 QUSA391 14.750 15.500 15.125 15.250
4 TWEDDLE Elizabeth 59.975 QGBR294 14.400 15.675 14.800 15.100
5 SOUZA Lais 59.875 QBRA155 14.950 14.550 15.225 15.150
6 NISTOR Steliana 59.850 QROM474 14.850 15.200 15.475 14.325
7 IZBASA Sandra Raluca 59.825 QROM472 15.000 14.225 15.550 15.050
8 ZHOU Zhuoru 59.500 QCHN196 14.475 15.150 15.275 14.600
9 PRIESS Ashley 59.075USA396 14.675 15.450 14.250 14.700

10 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 59.075 QGER303 15.025 14.800 14.850 14.400
11 KELLEY Natasha 58.975USA393 14.600 14.950 14.450 14.975
12 PANG Panpan 58.775 QCHN194 14.025 15.125 15.300 14.325
13 SEVERINO Isabelle 58.750 QFRA285 14.600 14.025 15.200 14.925
14 JOURA Daria 58.500 QAUS113 14.425 15.275 14.525 14.275
15 PAVLOVA Anna 58.425 QRUS486 14.850 14.350 15.525 13.700
16 DYKES Hollie 58.275 QAUS111 14.075 14.875 14.850 14.475
17 ZHANG Nan 58.250CHN195 14.600 12.950 16.075 14.625
18 ZGOBA Dariya 58.100 QUKR408 13.425 14.975 15.300 14.400
19 KAESLIN Ariella 58.025 QSUI495 14.525 14.125 15.075 14.300
20 HE Ning 57.875CHN191 13.600 14.775 15.075 14.425
21 PRAVDINA Kristina 57.850 QRUS487 13.750 14.550 15.250 14.300
22 HYPOLITO Daniele 57.800 QBRA154 13.950 14.075 15.050 14.725
23 CAMPOS Laura 57.750 QESP250 14.850 14.600 14.200 14.100
24 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena 57.700RUS488 15.075 14.175 13.775 14.675
25 KURODA Mayu 57.325 QJPN371 13.400 15.175 15.075 13.675
26 DE SIMONE Lenika 57.150 QESP251 13.825 13.925 15.025 14.375
27 HONG Su Jong 56.950 QPRK451 15.525 13.500 14.250 13.675
28 LINDOR Katheleen 56.950 QFRA281 14.525 13.975 14.700 13.750
29 KOZICH Alina 56.800 QUKR403 14.250 13.950 14.975 13.625
30 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse 56.750 RCAN174 13.925 13.725 15.375 13.725
31 HERNANDEZ Melody 56.700AUS112 13.800 14.625 14.325 13.950
32 KOMRSKOVA Jana 56.625 RCZE220 14.375 13.975 14.650 13.625
33 GARCIA Elsa 56.525 RMEX412 14.375 14.975 13.325 13.850
34 OSHIMA Kyoko 56.475 RJPN374 13.775 13.850 14.325 14.525
35 BERGAMELLI Monica 56.125ITA360 13.825 13.575 14.700 14.025
36 HONG Un Jong 56.075PRK452 14.650 14.150 13.900 13.375
37 PROSKURINA Maryna 56.075UKR406 14.450 14.450 13.525 13.650
38 DRUNCEA Daniela 56.000ROM471 14.750 12.700 14.300 14.250
39 WILLIAMS Aisling 55.900GBR296 13.775 13.950 14.475 13.700
40 LINDERS Loes 55.800NED422 13.775 13.350 14.525 14.150
41 BISMPIKOU Stefani 55.750GRE310 13.425 13.500 15.075 13.750
42 BROWN Alyssa 55.725CAN171 14.225 13.475 14.475 13.550
43 LISLE Lynette 55.675GBR291 13.875 14.025 13.950 13.825
44 ISHIZAKA Manami 55.650JPN370 14.100 14.225 13.250 14.075
45 KARPENKO Victoria 55.625BUL163 13.525 13.825 14.425 13.850
46 HASENOEHRL Carina 55.550AUT120 14.550 13.925 12.875 14.200
47 PIHAN Marta 55.525POL442 13.800 14.300 14.750 12.675
48 UEMURA Miki 55.475JPN376 13.800 14.450 14.275 12.950
49 VAN DE LEUR Verona 55.450NED423 13.975 13.350 14.275 13.850
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Women’s Qualifications

TUE 17 OCT 2006 - 12:00

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

50 BERNHOLTZ Marci 55.375CAN170 13.725 14.375 13.600 13.675
51 PULGARIN Melodie 55.300ESP255 13.900 13.875 13.750 13.775
52 VAN DEN BERG Berber 55.125NED424 14.375 13.850 13.175 13.725
53 CANTU Maricela 54.950MEX411 13.825 13.750 13.825 13.550
54 LINDOR Lindsay 54.700FRA282 14.175 12.600 14.050 13.875
55 PYON Kwang Sun 54.650PRK455 13.600 14.525 14.650 11.875
56 ZANEVSKAJA Jelena 54.475LTU401 13.200 13.800 13.850 13.625
57 VANWALLEGHEM Aagje 54.375BEL131 14.225 13.325 13.350 13.475
58 GILMORE Crystal 54.350CAN172 13.675 13.500 14.200 12.975
59 KIM Myong Bok 54.300PRK453 14.275 14.175 13.475 12.375
60 ERCEG Tina 54.275CRO211 13.425 12.875 14.150 13.825
61 BUI Kim 54.125GER302 13.625 13.975 12.675 13.850
62 WAGNER Veronica 54.075SWE127 13.800 12.350 14.525 13.400
63 FINKEL Vered 54.025ISR350 13.350 12.700 14.050 13.925
64 TANKOUCHEVA Nikolina 53.950BUL165 13.900 13.150 13.225 13.675
65 GUNNE Heike 53.900GER304 13.375 14.400 12.775 13.350
66 HOEFNAGEL Hanneke 53.850NED420 13.075 13.525 13.975 13.275
67 SKOWRONSKA Joanna 53.725POL443 14.350 12.900 12.825 13.650
68 BIJAK Daria 53.275GER300 13.850 13.625 12.425 13.375
69 MAKSHTAROVA Viktoria 53.275BLR142 12.850 13.500 13.925 13.000
70 FUERST Carina 53.175SUI494 13.325 12.625 14.025 13.200
71 BRICENO Fanny 53.175VEN465 13.650 13.225 13.575 12.725
72 YEO Su Jung 53.125KOR385 13.425 13.850 13.325 12.525
73 PALSDOTTIR Sif 53.000ISL343 13.775 13.550 13.150 12.525
74 SIKULOVA Jana 52.950CZE224 13.700 13.725 12.450 13.075
75 VELEZ Bibiana 52.900COL202 13.850 13.575 12.600 12.875
76 MILLOUSI Vasiliki 52.825GRE312 12.825 13.450 13.450 13.100
77 HENRY Chloé 52.725BEL130 13.350 13.325 13.275 12.775
78 GONZALEZ Aylen 52.675ARG103 13.400 12.175 13.375 13.725
79 KIM Hyo-Bin 52.450KOR383 12.400 13.900 12.900 13.250
80 YU Han Sol 52.300KOR386 13.200 12.850 13.150 13.100
81 LITEWKA Joanna 52.175POL441 13.925 12.975 12.200 13.075
82 MARACHKOUSKAYA N. 52.150BLR143 13.575 11.000 13.400 14.175
83 UCTAS Goksu 52.075TUR446 13.875 11.225 12.725 14.250
84 GIL Jesica 52.075COL201 14.225 12.525 11.475 13.850
85 MAARANEN Annamari 51.900FIN273 13.325 12.850 12.450 13.275
86 HELMINEN Fanni 51.825FIN270 13.275 13.075 13.275 12.200
87 BUER Charlotte 51.575NOR430 13.050 11.900 13.350 13.275
88 GEORGIEVA Silvia 51.575BUL160 13.050 12.275 13.225 13.025
89 TAJDUS Marta 51.450POL444 13.225 12.125 12.725 13.375
90 CRONJE Candice 51.350RSA480 13.750 11.300 13.200 13.100
91 MORENO L. 51.275MEX415 13.825 12.800 11.875 12.775
92 MAYER Sandra 51.275AUT121 13.125 12.275 13.000 12.875
93 GAYFULINA Tatyana 51.025UZB435 13.025 11.925 13.600 12.475
94 IBARRA Yeny 51.025MEX414 13.925 12.250 11.950 12.900
95 POLIANDRI Sol 50.975ARG104 13.650 11.975 11.850 13.500
96 DOMENEGHINI Nadir 50.900ARG100 12.925 11.900 12.775 13.300
97 BAE Mul-Eum 50.900KOR380 13.600 13.000 12.150 12.150
98 WHELPTON Rinette 50.850RSA481 12.875 11.750 13.000 13.225
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Rank Name TotalBib NOC
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99 DELLADIO Tanja 50.800CRO210 13.400 13.275 13.050 11.075
100 TSAKALIDOU Viktoria 50.600GRE314 13.650 11.675 12.375 12.900
101 SZARKA Krisztina 50.400HUN321 13.550 10.975 12.725 13.150
102 LIAK Tal 50.350ISR351 13.075 13.400 12.075 11.800
103 CASTRO Martina 50.300CHI182 13.325 11.050 13.375 12.550
104 FRATANTUENO Agostina 50.250ARG102 13.225 11.175 12.850 13.000
105 ROJAS Ivet 50.225VEN469 12.950 13.000 12.625 11.650
106 SARPANEVA Dora 50.000FIN274 12.975 12.150 12.075 12.800
107 URVIKKO Annika 49.900FIN275 13.650 12.000 11.575 12.675
108 PAULICKOVA Natalia 49.650SVK499 13.675 11.775 11.325 12.875
109 HOMOLOVA Maria 49.625SVK498 12.450 11.000 13.500 12.675
110 CASTRO Simona 49.450CHI183 13.500 10.500 13.325 12.125
111 SHAKOTS Volha 49.425BLR145 13.225 11.350 11.725 13.125
112 BLUDOVA Diana 49.400LTU400 12.525 12.100 12.425 12.350
113 GOMBAS Laura 49.275HUN320 13.525 11.125 12.150 12.475
114 DOLEN Caroline 49.250NOR431 13.775 10.900 12.025 12.550
115 OSTAD Sandra 49.175NOR434 12.725 11.625 12.475 12.350
116 LOPEZ Leysha 49.150PUR460 13.250 11.350 12.700 11.850
117 HRISTOVA Veneta 48.950BUL161 13.000 10.875 12.475 12.600
118 KARLSDOTTIR M. 48.900ISL342 12.225 11.300 13.275 12.100
119 SANTIAGO Karlyann 48.875PUR464 12.425 10.550 12.900 13.000
120 HANSSON Kathrine 48.875NOR433 13.425 12.425 11.425 11.600
121 TKALCEC Tijana 48.600CRO212 13.550 11.325 11.900 11.825
122 PENA Maciel 48.575VEN468 13.600 11.875 12.975 10.125
123 ERGLE Agneta 48.575LAT390 11.975 12.375 11.950 12.275
124 SCHECK Tal 48.350ISR352 12.625 12.450 11.375 11.900
125 HULGAARD Mette 48.175DEN230 13.075 11.225 12.275 11.600
126 HORVAT Carmen 48.000SLO490 13.275 9.800 13.000 11.925
127 JOHANNESDOTTIR Hera 47.900ISL341 12.625 10.550 12.325 12.400
128 AHMED SAAD Nourham 47.575EGY240 13.050 9.250 12.100 13.175
129 LINDEVALL Emma 47.375SWE124 12.900 12.300 10.025 12.150
130 MEDINA Yarimar 47.375VEN466 13.000 10.050 12.075 12.250
131 ALARCON Carolina 47.125CHI180 13.150 10.100 12.025 11.850
132 BACKE Josefine 47.075SWE122 12.775 11.450 11.650 11.200
133 CHEN Chun-Min 47.025TPE489 12.600 10.125 11.800 12.500
134 PINTO Macarena 46.825CHI184 13.575 11.250 11.475 10.525
135 OFFERSGAARD Miriam 46.800DEN234 13.275 8.775 12.600 12.150
136 CABRERA Melanie 46.725CHI181 11.600 10.100 12.850 12.175
137 APPEL Jekaterina 46.550EST260 12.900 9.175 12.800 11.675
138 ESCOBAR Catalina 46.425COL200 13.150 9.800 12.700 10.775
139 LAURITSEN Michelle 45.850DEN233 12.975 10.700 11.425 10.750
140 SACRAMONE Alicia 45.600USA397 15.550 15.175 14.875
141 SHCHERBATYKH Olga 44.725UKR407 14.425 15.400 14.900
142 KLYUKINA Svetlana 44.625RUS483 14.675 15.325 14.625
143 LOPEZ Yashira 44.425PUR461 13.000 10.850 9.975 10.600
144 DOS SANTOS Daiane 44.325BRA153 14.575 14.700 15.050
145 JOHNSTON Grainne 44.200IRL331 12.675 10.050 11.750 9.725
146 HOPKINS Sarah 43.900IRL330 12.425 8.850 11.500 11.125
147 NGUYEN Karen 43.175AUS115 13.600 14.675 14.900
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148 ESCOLAR Thais 42.900ESP252 14.025 14.375 14.500
149 VIVIAN Olivia 42.875AUS116 15.150 13.950 13.775
150 MILLER Polina 42.800RUS485 14.375 14.875 13.550
151 CHIRIC C. 42.700ROM470 13.950 14.750 14.000
152 GIOVANNINI Carlotta 42.550ITA364 14.800 14.375 13.375
153 MORENO Patricia 42.475ESP254 13.050 14.650 14.775
154 KOSTIUCHENKO Maryna 42.350UKR402 13.600 14.150 14.600
155 MACRI Federica 42.275ITA365 14.525 13.575 14.175
156 MOREL Erika 42.150FRA284 13.775 14.325 14.050
157 MARTINEZ Julie 41.950FRA283 13.800 14.325 13.825
158 DA COSTA Bruna 41.850BRA152 13.900 13.600 14.350
159 SUCAR Loredana 41.550ROM475 14.000 13.375 14.175
160 BRYL Olivia 40.825GBR290 13.350 13.750 13.725
161 ENGLERT Danielle 40.700SUI492 13.975 14.725 12.000
162 KOSTER Danila 40.700NED421 13.475 14.275 12.950
163 MITRAKOU Paschalina 40.450GRE313 12.600 14.525 13.325
164 BRADASCHIA Sara 40.350ITA361 13.850 12.625 13.875
165 COMIN Camila 40.075BRA151 13.950 12.775 13.350
166 STRNADOVA Martina 40.050CZE225 13.650 13.250 13.150
167 RODGERS Leigh 39.950GBR293 13.550 12.775 13.625
168 GARCIA Erika 39.900MEX413 13.850 12.675 13.375
169 NOVIKAVA Aksana 39.475BLR144 13.650 13.300 12.525
170 PAVOUKOVA Adela 39.375CZE222 13.625 13.200 12.550
171 PECHANCOVA Nicole 39.350CZE223 13.000 12.825 13.525
172 OZANOVA Veronika 39.100CZE221 13.900 11.800 13.400
173 CHAVES SANTOS J. 38.475BRA150 13.225 13.050 12.200
174 DMITRANITSA Liudmila 37.450BLR140 12.900 12.300 12.250
175 FICOSECCO Eugenia 37.250ARG101 12.125 12.725 12.400
176 FLUECKIGER Sabina 37.000SUI493 13.350 11.575 12.075
177 STANKOVA Mariana 36.800BUL164 12.600 11.925 12.275
178 KOZA Paula 36.125POL440 13.100 12.425 10.600
179 JAEGER Marie 36.050DEN231 12.450 12.500 11.100
180 MARTINEZ Bernice 35.950PUR462 12.900 2.125 9.475 11.450
181 PIZZIGNACCO S. 35.800SWE126 13.175 10.350 12.275
182 HVETLANDER Malin 35.775SWE123 12.750 11.775 11.250
183 HANSSON Julie 34.975NOR432 13.025 11.950 10.000
184 SANGUINETI Gabriela 31.750PUR463 8.975 11.500 11.275
185 CHENG Fei 31.550CHN190 16.075 15.475
186 KRASNIANSKA Iryna 31.500UKR404 15.725 15.775
187 GENER Tania 28.600ESP253 14.375 14.225
188 LI Ya 28.425CHN193 14.450 13.975
189 BONORA Geogia 28.125AUS110 13.925 14.200
190 WHITE Emma 27.900GBR295 13.850 14.050
191 LEONIDA Florica 27.625ROM473 13.250 14.375
192 SIMBHUDAS Rebecca 27.625CAN175 13.575 14.050
193 CHA Yong Hwa 27.575PRK450 13.300 14.275
194 KOHLER Jenny 27.525FRA280 13.575 13.950
195 MARTI Melanie 27.450SUI496 13.875 13.575
196 GEORGAKOPOULOU V. 27.350GRE311 13.225 14.125
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197 STAEMPFLI Linda 27.300SUI497 13.775 13.525
198 HABBIB Brittnee 27.200CAN173 13.425 13.775
199 SAHARA Ayaka 27.150JPN375 13.750 13.400
200 COZA Lorena 27.050ITA362 13.700 13.350
201 SPORER Theresa 26.900GER306 14.475 12.425
202 HICKEL Svenja 26.700GER305 13.850 12.850
203 MIZOGUCHI Erika 26.575JPN372 13.600 12.975
204 ZAFEIRAKI Evgenia 26.400GRE315 13.750 12.650
205 SAJN Adela 26.400SLO491 13.550 12.850
206 KANG Ji Na 26.375KOR382 12.900 13.475
207 HAN Eun Bi 26.350KOR381 13.850 12.500
208 KIM Un Hyang 26.175PRK454 13.750 12.425
209 LEHTIO Siiri 25.475FIN272 12.900 12.575
210 KOKKO Kiira 23.500FIN271 11.225 12.275
211 GUNNARSDOTTIR I. 23.100ISL340 11.350 11.750
212 SYCHEUSKAYA Alina 23.075BLR146 10.025 13.050
213 MAJTORP Maria 20.025SWE125 10.975 9.050
214 LIUKIN Anastasia 16.200USA394 16.200
215 GRUDKO Anna 14.875RUS482 14.875 0.000
216 WONG Lichelle 13.850NED425 13.850
217 ARIZMENDI Maricela 13.475MEX410 13.475
218 IVANOVA Gergana 13.000BUL162 13.000
219 POTOCHNIK Tatiana 12.900ARG105 12.900
220 TURCZYNSKA Anna 12.550POL445 12.550
221 MOUSTAFA ABOU Heba 11.375EGY241 11.375 0.000
222 MONSALVE Genesis 11.075VEN467 11.075 0.000
223 VALSGAARD Ditte 9.025DEN236 9.025

Legend

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
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Qualifiers to the Women's Individual Event Finals

Bars Vault
1 LIUKIN Anastasia USA 16.200 Q 1 CHENG Fei CHN 16.075 15.875 15.975 Q
2 MEMMEL Chellsie USA 15.825 Q 2 SACRAMONE Alicia USA 15.550 15.050 15.300 Q
3 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR 15.725 Q 3 HONG Su Jong PRK 15.525 14.950 15.237 Q
4 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 15.700 Q 4 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 15.025 14.850 14.937 Q
5 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 15.675 Q 5 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 15.075 14.775 14.925 Q
6 BIEGER Jana USA 15.500  6 SOUZA Lais BRA 14.950 14.625 14.787 Q
7 PRIESS Ashley USA 15.450  7 PAVLOVA Anna RUS 14.850 14.550 14.700 Q
8 JOURA Daria AUS 15.275 Q 8 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM 15.000 14.225 14.612 Q
9 NISTOR Steliana ROM 15.200 Q 9 KAESLIN Ariella SUI 14.525 14.500 14.512 R

10 KURODA Mayu JPN 15.175 Q 10 SHCHERBATYKH Olga UKR 14.425 14.500 14.462 R
11 ZHOU Zhuoru CHN 15.150 R 11 GIOVANNINI Carlotta ITA 14.800 14.025 14.412 R
12 VIVIAN Olivia AUS 15.150 R
13 PANG Panpan USA 15.13 R

Beam Floor
1 ZHANG Nan CHN 16.075 Q 1 CHENG Fei CHN 15.475 Q
2 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR 15.775 Q 2 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 15.375 Q
3 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM 15.550 Q 3 MEMMEL Chellsie USA 15.350 Q
4 PAVLOVA Anna RUS 15.525 Q 4 BIEGER Jana USA 15.250 Q
5 NISTOR Steliana ROM 15.475 Q 5 SOUZA Lais BRA 15.150 Q
6 SHCHERBATYKH Olga UKR 15.400 Q 6 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 15.100 Q
7 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse CAN 15.375 Q 7 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM 15.050 Q
8 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 15.375 Q 8 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA 15.050 Q
9 KLYUKINA Svetlana RUS 15.325 R 9 KELLEY Natasha USA 14.975  

10 ZGOBA Dariya UKR 15.300  10 SEVERINO Isabelle FRA 14.925 R
11 PANG Panpan CHN 15.300 R 11 SHCHERBATYKH Olga UKR 14.900 R
12 ZHOU Zhuoru CHN 15.275  12 SACRAMONE Alicia USA 14.875  
13 PRAVDINA Kristina RUS 15.250  13 MORENO Patricia ESP 14.775 R
14 SOUZA Lais BRA 15.225 R

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/worlds/results/17-womeneventqualifiers.htm [2/7/2008 5:17:24 PM]



http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/worlds/results/17-mensteamresults.htm

   
Results - Men's Team Final

Aarhus (DEN) - Tuesday 17-Octt-06

  FX PH SR VT PB HB Total
1 China 44.575 44.775 47.625 48.900 47.125 44.775 277.775
2 Russia 44.125 45.350 46.325 47.900 46.900 44.800 275.400
3 Japan 44.425 44.775 47.150 47.175 46.225 45.050 274.800
4 Romania 46.175 44.700 45.175 48.500 44.975 42.700 272.225
5 Belarus 45.325 44.125 46.450 47.000 46.100 43.050 272.050
6 Canada 46.050 42.725 44.575 48.825 44.725 43.450 270.350
7 Germany 44.625 44.450 45.300 47.375 44.975 43.300 270.025
8 Switzerland 44.750 42.875 44.550 47.675 43.875 44.300 268.025

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/worlds/results/17-mensteamresults.htm [2/7/2008 5:17:38 PM]



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Women’s Team Final

WED 18 OCT 2006 - 19:00

Rank NOC Total

1 CHN - China 182.20044.250 (4) 45.300 (1) 46.775 (1) 45.875 (2)

2 USA - United States 181.35044.600 (2) 45.275 (2) 45.575 (3) 45.900 (1)

3 RUS - Russia 177.32545.325 (1) 42.300 (7) 45.750 (2) 43.950 (5)

4 ROM - Romania 175.45044.450 (3) 41.550 (8) 45.225 (4) 44.225 (3)

5 UKR - Ukraine 174.25042.800 (7) 43.950 (3) 44.325 (5) 43.175 (6)

6 AUS - Australia 173.22543.050 (6) 43.550 (5) 43.875 (6) 42.750 (7)

7 BRA - Brazil 172.97543.650 (5) 42.800 (6) 42.425 (7) 44.100 (4)

8 ESP - Spain 170.47542.450 (8) 43.900 (4) 42.025 (8) 42.100 (8)

Legend

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Women’s Team Final

WED 18 OCT 2006 - 19:00

Rank NOC

Name

Total

Bib

Ind.

Rank

1 CHN - China

190 CHENG Fei 30.925 (20)15.275 15.650

191 HE Ning 30.275 (22)15.000 15.275

194 PANG Panpan 46.125 (10)15.150 15.550 15.425

195 ZHANG Nan 45.275 (11)14.525 15.950 14.800

196 ZHOU Zhuoru 29.600 (25)14.450 15.150

Total 182.20044.250 (4) 45.300 (1) 46.775 (1) 45.875 (2)

2 USA - United States

391 BIEGER Jana 59.375 (3)13.950 15.100 15.175 15.150

394 LIUKIN Anastasia 15.700 (31)15.700

395 MEMMEL Chellsie 60.100 (2)15.075 14.475 15.050 15.500

397 SACRAMONE Alicia 46.175 (9)15.575 15.350 15.250

Total 181.35044.600 (2) 45.275 (2) 45.575 (3) 45.900 (1)

3 RUS - Russia

482 GRUDKO Anna 15.100 (32)15.100

483 KLYUKINA Svetlana 30.125 (24)14.825 15.300

485 MILLER Polina 13.800 (37)13.800

486 PAVLOVA Anna 44.700 (12)15.100 15.375 14.225

487 PRAVDINA Kristina 43.350 (15)13.675 15.075 14.600

488 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena 30.250 (23)15.125 15.125

Total 177.32545.325 (1) 42.300 (7) 45.750 (2) 43.950 (5)

4 ROM - Romania

470 CHIRIC C. 14.575 (34)14.575

471 DRUNCEA Daniela 41.925 (18)14.525 13.050 14.350

472 IZBASA Sandra Raluca 60.325 (1)15.225 14.400 15.275 15.425

474 NISTOR Steliana 58.625 (4)14.700 14.100 15.375 14.450

Total 175.45044.450 (3) 41.550 (8) 45.225 (4) 44.225 (3)

5 UKR - Ukraine

402 KOSTIUCHENKO Maryna 14.575 (34)14.575

403 KOZICH Alina 28.475 (27)13.725 14.750

404 KRASNIANSKA Iryna 30.675 (21)15.125 15.550

406 PROSKURINA Maryna 28.375 (28)14.750 13.625

407 SHCHERBATYKH Olga 42.825 (17)14.325 14.650 13.850

408 ZGOBA Dariya 29.325 (26)15.200 14.125

Total 174.25042.800 (7) 43.950 (3) 44.325 (5) 43.175 (6)

GAW400101_73F 1.0 Report Created  WED 18 OCT 2006 21:00     Page 1/2



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Women’s Team Final

WED 18 OCT 2006 - 19:00

Rank NOC

Name

Total

Bib

Ind.

Rank

6 AUS - Australia

110 BONORA Geogia 28.275 (29)14.000 14.275

111 DYKES Hollie 57.275 (8)14.325 14.150 14.500 14.300

113 JOURA Daria 58.275 (6)14.725 14.500 14.875 14.175

115 NGUYEN Karen 14.500 (36)14.500

116 VIVIAN Olivia 14.900 (33)14.900

Total 173.22543.050 (6) 43.550 (5) 43.875 (6) 42.750 (7)

7 BRA - Brazil

152 DA COSTA Bruna 12.925 (39)12.925

153 DOS SANTOS Daiane 44.050 (13)14.700 14.325 15.025

154 HYPOLITO Daniele 57.600 (7)13.950 13.850 15.100 14.700

155 SOUZA Lais 58.400 (5)15.000 14.625 14.400 14.375

Total 172.97543.650 (5) 42.800 (6) 42.425 (7) 44.100 (4)

8 ESP - Spain

250 CAMPOS Laura 41.775 (19)14.650 14.575 12.550

251 DE SIMONE Lenika 43.325 (16)14.750 14.275 14.300

252 ESCOLAR Thais 43.800 (14)14.100 15.200 14.500

253 GENER Tania 28.275 (29)13.700 14.575

254 MORENO Patricia 13.300 (38)13.300

Total 170.47542.450 (8) 43.900 (4) 42.025 (8) 42.100 (8)

Legend

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

Ind. Individual

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

GAW400101_73F 1.0 Report Created  WED 18 OCT 2006 21:00     Page 2/2



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists

Women’s Team Final

WED 18 OCT 2006 - 19:00

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD CHN - China CHENG Fei

HE Ning

LI Ya

PANG Panpan

ZHANG Nan

ZHOU Zhuoru

SILVER USA - United States BIEGER Jana

KELLEY Natasha

LIUKIN Anastasia

MEMMEL Chellsie

PRIESS Ashley

SACRAMONE Alicia

BRONZE RUS - Russia GRUDKO Anna

KLYUKINA Svetlana

MILLER Polina

PAVLOVA Anna

PRAVDINA Kristina

ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena

GAW400000_92B 1.0 Report Created  WED 18 OCT 2006 21:00     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Men’s Individual All-Around Final

THU 19 OCT 2006 - 15:30

Rank Name TotalBib
NOC

Code

1 YANG Wei 94.400CHN615 15.125 15.350 16.450 16.625 16.000 14.850

2 TOMITA Hiroyuki 93.175JPN795 15.275 14.975 15.900 15.850 15.725 15.450

3 HAMBUECHEN Fabian 92.975GER721 15.725 14.575 15.250 16.400 15.350 15.675

4 CHEN Yibing 92.625CHN610 15.225 14.925 16.500 16.200 15.050 14.725

5 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim 92.550RUS951 15.250 15.250 15.375 16.225 15.550 14.900

6 NAKASE Takuya 91.650JPN793 15.525 14.475 15.700 15.350 15.175 15.425

7 YANG Tae-Young 90.700KOR815 15.300 14.650 15.050 14.975 15.900 14.825

8 SELARIU Dorin Razvan 90.600ROM935 15.250 14.375 15.400 16.175 14.700 14.700

9 WONG Adam 90.325CAN596 15.225 14.650 15.125 15.625 14.975 14.725

9 MARTINEZ Rafael 90.325ESP684 15.150 15.300 15.025 15.025 15.050 14.775

11 SAVITSKI Dimitri 90.100BLR564 14.650 15.050 15.150 15.775 14.975 14.500

12 JEFFERIS Joshua 89.250AUS520 14.875 14.075 15.175 15.500 14.925 14.700

13 ZOZULYA Roman 89.100UKR846 15.050 13.625 15.950 15.325 15.225 13.925

14 POTRA Dan Nicolae 89.000ROM934 15.200 14.225 15.575 15.825 13.600 14.575

15 KARBANENKO Dimitri 88.925FRA703 15.400 14.475 14.575 15.300 15.050 14.125

16 RYAZANOV Yury 88.900RUS955 14.525 13.725 14.925 15.725 14.975 15.025

17 GAFUIK Nathan 88.250CAN590 15.150 13.925 14.325 16.150 14.350 14.350

18 ALVAREZ Guillermo 88.175USA832 15.375 13.775 14.550 15.725 14.525 14.225

19 LYMPANOVNOS Christos 88.000GRE732 14.850 14.475 15.025 15.625 14.000 14.025

20 VARGAS Luis 87.450PUR925 15.125 13.625 14.300 15.650 15.225 13.525

21 KUKSENKOV Mykola 87.425UKR842 14.225 14.775 14.350 15.700 14.950 13.425

22 ARTEMEV Alexander 87.225USA833 15.075 14.475 14.250 15.750 15.525 12.150

23 CAPELLI Claudio 85.250SUI971 14.650 12.525 14.100 15.875 13.875 14.225

Legend

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

GAM024101_73G 1.0 Report Created  THU 19 OCT 2006 18:05     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists
Men’s Individual All-Around Final

THU 19 OCT 2006 - 15:30

Medal NOCName

GOLD YANG Wei CHN - China

SILVER TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN - Japan

BRONZE HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER - Germany

GAM024000_92A 1.0 Report Created  THU 19 OCT 2006 18:05     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Women’s Individual All-Around Final

THU 19 OCT 2006 - 19:30

Rank Name TotalBib
NOC

Code

1 FERRARI Vanessa 61.025ITA363 14.800 15.825 14.900 15.500

2 BIEGER Jana 60.750USA391 14.725 15.350 15.300 15.375

3 IZBASA Sandra Raluca 60.250ROM472 15.025 14.225 15.475 15.525

4 NISTOR Steliana 59.950ROM474 14.275 15.275 15.800 14.600

5 JOURA Daria 59.875AUS113 14.500 15.100 15.000 15.275

6 PANG Panpan 59.675CHN194 14.025 15.425 14.800 15.425

7 DYKES Hollie 59.500AUS111 14.350 14.975 15.625 14.550

8 TWEDDLE Elizabeth 59.450GBR294 14.550 14.700 14.950 15.250

9 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 58.950GER303 15.000 14.700 14.375 14.875

10 PRIESS Ashley 58.800USA396 14.450 15.425 15.325 13.600

11 SEVERINO Isabelle 58.625FRA285 14.600 14.100 14.925 15.000

12 ZHOU Zhuoru 58.575CHN196 14.300 15.150 14.425 14.700

13 KOZICH Alina 58.200UKR403 14.500 13.875 15.175 14.650

14 CAMPOS Laura 58.100ESP250 14.825 14.550 14.575 14.150

15 KURODA Mayu 57.975JPN371 13.400 15.550 15.100 13.925

16 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse 57.700CAN174 13.950 14.325 15.125 14.300

16 DE SIMONE Lenika 57.700ESP251 13.725 14.900 14.650 14.425

18 KAESLIN Ariella 57.675SUI495 13.575 14.675 15.075 14.350

19 PAVLOVA Anna 57.625RUS486 14.925 13.900 14.225 14.575

20 LINDOR Katheleen 57.600FRA281 14.450 14.125 14.725 14.300

21 HYPOLITO Daniele 57.175BRA154 13.750 14.150 14.575 14.700

22 ZGOBA Dariya 56.925UKR408 13.650 15.600 14.075 13.600

23 HONG Su Jong 56.075PRK451 15.700 13.350 13.275 13.750

24 PRAVDINA Kristina 55.525RUS487 13.675 13.275 14.850 13.725

Legend

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists
Women’s Individual All-Around Final

THU 19 OCT 2006 - 19:30

Medal NOCName

GOLD FERRARI Vanessa ITA - Italy

SILVER BIEGER Jana USA - United States

BRONZE IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM - Romania

GAW024000_92A 1.0 Report Created  THU 19 OCT 2006 21:30     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 19:30

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalVault 1 Vault 2

1 190 CHENG Fei CHN 15.71215.425 16.000

2 397 SACRAMONE Alicia USA 15.32515.475 15.175

3 303 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 15.10015.275 14.925

4 155 SOUZA Lais BRA 14.98715.125 14.850

5 486 PAVLOVA Anna RUS 14.97515.100 14.850

6 488 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 14.96215.100 14.825

7 451 HONG Su Jong PRK 14.65014.750 14.550

8 472 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM 14.56214.950 14.175

Legend

Vault

GAW002101_73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 OCT 2006 19:57     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Vault
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 19:30

Medal NOCName

GOLD CHENG Fei CHN - China

SILVER SACRAMONE Alicia USA - United States

BRONZE CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER - Germany

GAW002000_92A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 OCT 2006 19:57     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 20:30

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 294 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 16.200

2 394 LIUKIN Anastasia USA 16.050

3 363 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 15.775

4 371 KURODA Mayu JPN 15.400

5 391 BIEGER Jana USA 14.550

6 113 JOURA Daria AUS 14.375

7 474 NISTOR Steliana ROM 13.975

8 404 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR 13.475

Legend

Uneven Bars

GAW007101_73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 OCT 2006 21:02     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Uneven Bars
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 20:30

Medal NOCName

GOLD TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR - Great Britain

SILVER LIUKIN Anastasia USA - United States

BRONZE FERRARI Vanessa ITA - Italy

GAW007000_92A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 OCT 2006 21:02     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 15:00

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 404 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR 15.575

2 472 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM 15.500

3 174 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse CAN 15.475

4 486 PAVLOVA Anna RUS 15.275

4 195 ZHANG Nan CHN 15.275

6 363 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.675

7 474 NISTOR Steliana ROM 14.575

8 407 SHCHERBATYKH Olga UKR 14.325

Legend

Beam

GAW008101_73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 21 OCT 2006 15:45     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Beam
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 15:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR - Ukraine

SILVER IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM - Romania

BRONZE HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse CAN - Canada

GAW008000_92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 21 OCT 2006 15:46     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 16:00

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 190 CHENG Fei CHN 15.875

2 391 BIEGER Jana USA 15.550

3 363 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 15.450

4 153 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA 15.425

4 294 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 15.425

6 472 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM 15.375

7 393 KELLEY Natasha USA 15.300

8 155 SOUZA Lais BRA 14.750

Legend

Floor

GAW001101_73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 21 OCT 2006 16:45     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Floor
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 16:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD CHENG Fei CHN - China

SILVER BIEGER Jana USA - United States

BRONZE FERRARI Vanessa ITA - Italy

GAW001000_92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 21 OCT 2006 16:46     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 19:00

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 931 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM 16.250

2 572 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 16.150

3 595 SHEWFELT Kyle CAN 15.700

4 682 DEFERR Gervasio ESP 15.675

5 582 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 15.600

6 616 ZOU Kai CHN 15.550

7 773 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 15.525

8 680 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP 14.600

Legend

Floor
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Floor
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 19:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD DRAGULESCU Marian ROM - Romania

SILVER HYPOLITO Diego BRA - Brazil

BRONZE SHEWFELT Kyle CAN - Canada

GAM001000_92A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 OCT 2006 19:26     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 20:00

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 614 XIAO Qin CHN 16.025

2 525 SELLATHURAI P. AUS 15.750

3 833 ARTEMEV Alexander USA 15.500

4 954 KRYUKOV Nikolai RUS 15.450

5 612 FENG Jing CHN 15.375

6 932 KOCZI Flavius ROM 15.350

7 795 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 15.225

8 630 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 14.750

Legend

Pommel Horse

GAM006101_73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 OCT 2006 20:27     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Pommel Horse
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 20:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD XIAO Qin CHN - China

SILVER SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS - Australia

BRONZE ARTEMEV Alexander USA - United States

GAM006000_92A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 OCT 2006 20:27     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 21:00

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 610 CHEN Yibing CHN 16.525

2 582 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 16.325

3 872 VAN GELDER Yuri NED 16.300

4 615 YANG Wei CHN 16.275

5 560 IVANKOV Ivan BLR 16.225

6 956 SAFOSHKIN Alexander RUS 15.850

7 783 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA 15.625

8 780 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA 15.500

Legend

Rings
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Rings
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 21:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD CHEN Yibing CHN - China

SILVER JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL - Bulgaria

BRONZE VAN GELDER Yuri NED - Netherlands

GAM005000_92A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 OCT 2006 21:32     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 14:30

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalVault 1 Vault 2

1 931 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM 16.48716.500 16.475

2 561 KASPIAROVICH Dimitri BLR 16.31216.275 16.350

3 721 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 15.82516.075 15.575

4 806 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ 15.71215.950 15.475

5 572 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 15.66216.150 15.175

6 900 BLANIK Leszek POL 15.65015.800 15.500

7 821 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT 15.41214.850 15.975

8 705 WIGNANITZ Raphaël FRA 15.23714.700 15.775

Legend

Vault
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Vault
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 14:30

Medal NOCName

GOLD DRAGULESCU Marian ROM - Romania

SILVER KASPIAROVICH Dimitri BLR - Belarus

BRONZE HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER - Germany
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 15:30

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 615 YANG Wei CHN 16.075

2 795 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 15.950

2 816 YOO Won Chul KOR 15.950

4 736 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE 15.925

5 560 IVANKOV Ivan BLR 15.850

6 815 YANG Tae-Young KOR 15.725

7 792 MORI Takehito JPN 15.700

8 967 FOKIN Anton UZB 15.450

Legend

Parallel Bars
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Parallel Bars
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 15:30

Medal NOCName

GOLD YANG Wei CHN - China

SILVER TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN - Japan

YOO Won Chul KOR - Korea

GAM003000_92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 21 OCT 2006 16:14     Page 1/1



39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 16:30

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 524 RIZZO Philippe AUS 16.125

2 962 PEGAN Aljaz SLO 15.900

3 733 MARAS Vlasios GRE 15.800

4 795 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 15.550

5 954 KRYUKOV Nikolai RUS 15.525

6 792 MORI Takehito JPN 14.875

7 812 KIM Seung Il KOR 14.375

8 931 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM 11.325

Legend

Horizontal Bar
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists High Bar
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 16:30

Medal NOCName

GOLD RIZZO Philippe AUS - Australia

SILVER PEGAN Aljaz SLO - Slovenia

BRONZE MARAS Vlasios GRE - Greece
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